Grants Management

Wednesday, November 25, 2009

Michigan Department of Natural Resources 11:38:49 AM
FINAL: DNR Staff Rankings
2009 MNRTF Acquisition Applications
Grant Cumulative
Request Grant
Score App.No. Applicant Project Title Project County Amount Amount
550 09-163 Monroe County Academy Preserve Acquisition-Phase Il Monroe $1,000,000 $1,000,000
510 09-171 Acme Township Acme Waterfront Park-Phase I Grand Traverse $2,266,500 $3,266,500
445 09-132 DNR - Executive Southeast Michigan Eco-Region Various $3,800,000 $7,066,500
Office Acquisitions
425 09-038 Muskegon County  Muskegon Lake Coastal Wetland Muskegon $715,000 $7,781,500
Restoration Acq.
410 09-082 Niles Township Niles Community Park Expansion Berrien $90,000 $7,871,500
390 09-165 City of Rochester Sheldon-Mead Greenspace Acquisition ~ Oakland $510,000 $8,381,500
Hills
390 09-166 Plainfield Township Grand Isle Acquisition Kent $520,000 $8,901,500
385 09-085 Golden Township  Gold 'N Silver Park Acquisition Oceana $480,000 $9,381,500
385 09-026 Plainfield Township Plainfield Nature Park Expansion losco $428,400 $9,809,900
Acquisition
380 09-075 Ottawa County Grand River Ravines Acquisition Ottawa $720,000 $10,529,900
370 09-157 DNR - Wildlife Huron Mountains Deeryard Complex Marquette $1,920,000 $12,449,900
Division Acquisition
370 09-173  Garfield Charter Boardman Lake Trail and Nature Grand Traverse $1,231,800 $13,681,700
Township Reserve Expansion
360 09-137 DNR - Forest, Little Pigeon River Property Acquisition ~ Cheboygan $1,800,000 $15,481,700
Mineral & Fire
Management
Division
360 09-138 DNR - Forest, State Trails Initiative Acquisitions Various $2,000,000 $17,481,700
Mineral & Fire
Management
Division
360 09-156 DNR - Wildlife Grassland/Bird Habitat Initiative Various $1,000,000 $18,481,700
Division
360 09-174 Northville Linear Park Acquisition Wayne $7,053,700 $25,535,400
Township
350 09-001 City of Saugatuck  Saugatuck Harbor Natural Area Allegan $12,600,000 $38,135,400
Acquisition
350 09-133 DNR - Executive Northern Lower Peninsula Eco- Various $2,000,000 $40,135,400
Office Regional Land Consol.
350 09-136 DNR - Forest, Menominee River Oxbow Acquisition Menominee $1,500,000 $41,635,400
Mineral & Fire
Management
Division
350 09-135 DNR - Forest, Sturgeon River Corridor Acquisition Dickinson $1,750,000 $43,385,400
Mineral & Fire
Management
Division
330 09-091 Casco Township Casco Township Nature Preserve Allegan $2,550,000 $45,935,400
Expansion
310 09-010 City of Portland Two Rivers Park Acquisition lonia $82,500 $46,017,900
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310 09-131 DNR - Executive Upper Peninsula Eco-Regional Land Various $2,000,000 $48,017,900
Office Consolidation

300 09-130 DNR - Executive SW Lower Peninsula Eco-Regional Various $1,000,000 $49,017,900
Office Consolidation

300 09-126 East Bay Township Killingsworth/Kelly Parks Extension Grand Traverse $487,500 $49,505,400

Acquisition

290 09-083 City of Durand Diamond District Park Land Acquisition ~ Shiawassee $80,000 $49,585,400

290 09-064 Village of Spring Grand River Greenway Trail Acq. Ottawa $88,700 $49,674,100
Lake

280 09-033 Addison Township Lake George Nature Park Acquisition Oakland $428,000 $50,102,100

280 09-152 DNR - Parks and Holly Recreation Area-Roy Lahring Oakland $1,000,000 $51,102,100
Recreation Division Property Acq.

280 09-164 Forest Home Miley's Beach Acquisition Antrim $933,000 $52,035,100
Township

280 09-167 Fort Gratiot Parker Road Park Expansion St. Clair $100,000 $52,135,100
Township

270 09-169 City of St. Johns St. Johns Trailside Parkway Acquisition  Clinton $106,900 $52,242,000

270 09-034 Clinton County Motz County Park Addition Clinton $2,250,000 $54,492,000

270 09-175 DNR - Forest, Blue Lakes Mineral Acquisition Montmorency $650,000 $55,142,000
Mineral & Fire
Management
Division

270 09-154 DNR - Parks and Pinckney Recreation Area Land Various $2,000,000 $57,142,000
Recreation Division Consolidation

260 09-134 DNR - Fisheries Boardman River Confluence Acquisition Grand Traverse $850,000 $57,992,000
Division

240 09-006 Monroe Township  Township Community Park Addition Monroe $62,000 $58,054,000

230 09-094 Village of Metamora Park Acquisition Lapeer $343,000 $58,397,000
Metamora

220 09-153 DNR - Parks and Negwegon State Park-Land Alcona $750,000 $59,147,000
Recreation Division Consolidation

220 09-119 Keweenaw County Copper Harbor Non-Motorized Trail Keweenaw $42,000 $59,189,000

Acquisition
170 09-168 Eveline Township  Lake Charlevoix Access Acquisition Charlevoix $87,500 $59,276,500
No. of Applications: 41 Request Total: $59,276,500
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